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We are honored to be Tzell's September Partner of the Month and offer Explore4 & our Up to 50% Off 
promotions PLUS an exclusive bonus Onboard Spending Money offer. 

Contact your Tzell travel advisor to book.



Exp l ·ORE4 I 
FOUR EXTRAS+ 

L A BONUS DEAL 

Offers are based on Promo(s) NZ/DZ. Featured 

fares are per person based on double occupancy, 

cruise only. Fares are in U.S. dollars.Taxes, Fees & 

Port Expenses are additional on all fares and range 

from $95,00 to $1,010.00. Subject to availability. 

Offers are per stateroom based on double 

occupancy, for 1st & 2nd guests sharing a stateroom 

and excludes 3rd/ 4th guests, except as provided 

herein. Offers are for new bookings only, are not 

combinable with any other discounts and are not 

transferable or refundable. Offers are applicable on 

select 2020-2021 sailings. Onboard Spending 

tv1oney for cruises 7-9 days: interior, ocean-view, 

lanai and verandah staterooms is US$400 per 

stateroom; suites are US$600 per stateroom; 

cruises 10+ days: interior, ocean-view, lanai and 

verandah staterooms is US$600 per stateroom; 

suites are US$800 per stateroom. Pinnacle Grill 

dinner: Guests receive one complimentary dinner 

per person. Beverage Card: for 3rd/ 4th guests 

sharing a stateroom with 1st and 2nd guests. 

Verandah and Suite offer: Premium Internet 

Package is per guest. For full terms and conditions, 

please refer to hollandamerica.com/Explore4. 

Offers are capacity controlled and may be modified 

or withdrawn without prior notice. Other 

restrictions apply. Explore4 offers end October 31, 

2019. Ships' Registry: The Netherlands. 

UP50% For You and a Guest
TO OFF Plus Two More Free! 

+ FREE INTERNET FOR SUITES

Fares are based on Promo(s) QE. Featured fares 

are per person based on double occupancy, cruise 

or Land+Sea Journeys only. Fares are in U.S. dollars. 

All savings amounts are included in the fares shown. 

Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses are additional and 

range from $39.50 to $702.00. Subject to 

availability. Offers are applicable on select 2019 & 

2020 departures. Savings amounts per stateroom 

are based on a discount off Launch Fares on a 

space available basis at time of booking on select 

sailings only. Kids & Extra Guests offer is based on 

sharing a stateroom with 1st and 2nd guests, valid on 

select sailings and select staterooms, and are based 

on Promo KR. Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses apply to 

all Extra Guests offers. This promotional fare has a 

50% reduced deposit that is 100% non-refundable 

unless one of our Cancellation Protection Plans is 

purchased at time of booking. Reduced Deposit is 

valid for new bookings only. Bookings made on 

voyages requiring immediate final payment are not 

eligible for a reduced deposit. Suite offer: Premium 

Internet Package is per person for guests l and 2 

sharing a stateroom and valued from $139,99 for a?­

day cruise, up to $699.99 for a 81+ day cruise. All 

internet usage is subject to Holland America Line's 

standard policies which may limit browsing of sites 

due to network security and bandwidth usage; and 

may not allow for audio/video calling and streaming. 

Applications that use high bandwidth may be 

blocked and offerings subject to change. For more 

information about our stateroom categories and 

suite descriptions and to view deck plans and for 

full terms and conditions applicable to your cruise, 

please refer to hollandamerica.com or the 

appropriate Holland America Line brochure. Offers 

have limited space, and may be modified or 

withdrawn without prior notice. Other restrictions 

may apply. Offer ends September 30, 2019. Ships' 

Registry: The Netherlands

ENJOY UP TO $150 
ONBOARD SPENDING MONEY 

Promo code: CS. Onboard Spending tv1oney offer is 

valid from September l - 30, 2019. Onboard 

Spending tv1oney is not combinable with any non­

refundable promotion and is valid for new bookings 

only, no exceptions. Onboard Spending tv1oney is 

per stateroom. Grand Voyages and Grand Voyage 

segments are excluded. Ships' Registry: The 

Netherlands. 




